?

DSB

2. Runde

SV Erkenschwick Il
3 Franz-Adolf Schulz
6 Frank Block
7 Maximilian Riechen
9 Phillipp Allen

SF Birkenfeld |
1 Niklas Leyendecker
2 Dr. Mario Ziegler
3 Tim Biehl
4 Joachim Leiser

SK Marburg |
3 Nils Emig
6 Fabian Junge
7 Sonke Rollenske
8 Roman Qayumi

Brackweder SK |
1 Prof. Dr. Florian Jac
4 Martin Lehmann
5 Victor Kipper
6 Werner Brakemann

3. Liga Gruppe C

Y% - 3% SK Johanneum Eppe

7]

0
0
0

2
0
1
0
1

L

N

OFrRPLrOFrN

Hendrik Schuler 1
Mika Seidel 2
Mihail Topalov 3
Daniel Markovic 5

SC Windischeschenb
Tobias Brunner 2
Philipp Mark
Johannes Denz
Andre Zimmermann

g b~ w

SK Heidenau Il

Dr. Matthias Fahlan 2
Hartmut Krien 3
Peter Wurmb 4
Nico Slotta 6

SAV Torgelow
Piet GroSmann
Norbert Bauer
Willi Darwiesh
Paul Schmidt

D WN B

Tabelle

1. SK Heidenau I

2. Brackweder SK |

3. SC Windischeschenbach
4. SAV Torgelow

5.
6
7
8

SK Johanneum Eppendorf 111

. SF Birkenfeld |
. SK Marburg |
. SV Erkenschwick Il

ChessBase

Sp MP
2 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 2
2 1
2 0
2 0

4%
4%
3Y2

Yo

BW
14
14
10
12
11
11
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